
Lot NoFamily Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
7 LAMHENE Christopher 0 Vandoeuvre 4,0 04/08/94 - 88 86,6 45,0 N 45,0 V 50,0 V 55,0 N 50,0 45,011

12 ZIMMER Nicolas 0 Vandoeuvre 4,5 11/02/95 - 65 64,0 30,0 N 30,0 N 30,0 N
17 DELANCHY Maxime 0 Vandoeuvre 4,5 19/01/95 - 80 77,0 20,0 N 20,0 N 25,0 N
25 TOUGARD Charlene 0 Gonesse 5,0 09/10/98 - 86 82,8 33,0 V 36,0 N 38,0 V 38,0 32,435
9 BOUBACHRI Anass 0 Gonesse 4,0 30/07/98 - 54 52,8 43,0 V 45,0 N 45,0 N 43,0 48,683

18 OUBAALI Hamza 0 Gonesse 4,0 08/05/99 - 59 57,8 63,0 N 65,0 V 68,0 V 70,0 V 70,0 75,841

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

Competition Official Position

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE
24/06/2017 Strasbourg

WR JWR 

CATEGORY GENDER (M)
Handisport Toutes Catégories MALE & FEMALE

COMPETITION NAME
Championnat de France IPC 2017

   Side Referee 2  :
Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

MARIA MILEA

Barbara Meyer

Béatrice Knepfler

Mehdi Ourizat

   Chief Referee   :

   Side Referee 1  :

Attempts

Signature

 Competition Secretary

Name



Lot NoFamily Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
3 Servajean Martine 20864 Roanne 10 10/10/58 - 50 45,4 66,0 V 70,0 V 71,0 N 70,0 77,744 2

28 Vincenti Pauline 0 Strasbourg 12 13/11/89 - 67 64,8 65,0 N 65,0 N 65,0 V 65,0 61,487 3
11 Berne Alexandra 0 Gonesse 11 05/04/82 +86 87,2 55,0 V 60,0 N 63,0 V 63,0 52,658 4
21 Ghazouani Souhad 8423 ASPTT Lille 12 07/08/82 - 73 72,0 125,0 V 130,0 V 135,0 N 130,0 117,575 1

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

   Side Referee 2  : Béatrice Knepfler

Signature

 Competition Secretary MARIA MILEA

   Chief Referee   : Maria Milea

Competition Official Position Name

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

JWR 

   Side Referee 1  : Marianne Sornein

Femmes Toutes Catégories FEMALE Championnat de France IPC 2017

Attempts

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR 
24/06/2017 Strasbourg



Lot NoFamily Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
3 Ardon Patrick 11343 Gonesse 10 27/04/83 - 54 51,6 150,0 V 155,0 N 155,0 V 157,0 N 155,0 177,484 1

10 Bourlon Axel 20862 Roanne 4 14/03/91 - 54 53,0 150,0 V 155,0 N 156,0 N 150,0 169,508 2
19 Magry Fernand 0 FAHVA 12 05/12/93 - 65 60,0 70,0 V 75,0 N 78,0 V 78,0 83,011 5
1 Tome Benjamin 0 Strasbourg 13 15/08/86 - 65 63,1 120,0 V 125,0 V 128,0 N 125,0 129,896 2

26 Lorch Jonathan 9299 Strasbourg 13 29/08/87 - 65 63,4 135,0 V 141,0 V 144,0 N 141,0 146,196 1
8 Caglar Kartal 0 Strasbourg 11 12/05/88 - 65 59,2 107,0 V 112,0 V 117,0 N 112,0 119,961 3

30 Yildirim Hasan 0 Gonesse 12 30/09/98 - 65 60,8 92,0 V 97,0 V 100,0 N 100,0 N 97,0 102,584 4

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

   Side Referee 1  : Marianne Sornein

   Side Referee 2  : Moussa Traore

Signature

 Competition Secretary MARIA MILEA

   Chief Referee   : Johann Biree

Hommes jusqu’à 65kg MALE Championnat de France IPC 2017

Attempts

Competition Official Position Name

24/06/2017 Strasbourg

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR JWR 



Lot NoFamily Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
13 Spielmann Alexandre 0 Strasbourg 14 18/11/94 - 72 69,4 80,0 V 85,0 V 90,0 V 90,0 89,475 6
15 Da Silva Fernando 32850 Strasbourg 12 03/07/74 - 72 66,6 125,0 V 130,0 V 135,0 N 130,0 131,726 3
23 Vallet Pascal 11344 Strasbourg 13 20/04/79 - 72 66,0 132,0 V 137,0 V 140,0 V 140,0 142,457 1
16 Nard David 9300 Strasbourg 18 15/09/78 - 72 69,2 140,0 V 145,0 N 145,0 N 140,0 139,369 2
5 Copin David 15464 FAHVA 17 02/08/84 - 72 66,8 130,0 V 135,0 N 135,0 N 130,0 131,542 4

27 Behague Maxime 0 FAHVA 10/08/88 - 80 75,2
2 Fradin Dominique 0 Roanne 10 08/07/64 - 72 66,2 97,0 V 101,0 N 101,0 N 97,0 98,563 5

29 Nassirou Ashraf Franck 0 ASPTT Lille 14 26/07/77 - 72 71,8 90,0 N 90,0 V 98,0 N 90,0 88,093 7

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

   Side Referee 1  : Béatrice Knepfler

   Side Referee 2  : Maria Milea

Signature

 Competition Secretary MARIA MILEA

   Chief Referee   : Moussa Traore

Hommes - de 72kg MALE Championnat de France IPC 2017

Attempts

Competition Official Position Name

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR JWR 
24/06/2017 Strasbourg



Lot NoFamily Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
22 Avom Mbume Julien 19891 Torcy 14 02/08/95 - 80 75,9 158,0 V 163,0 N 163,0 N 158,0 150,807 1
14 Benssoum Badr-Eddine 0 Gonesse 13 15/10/99 - 80 76,0 65,0 V 68,0 V 71,0 V 74,0 n 71,0 67,728 3
4 Tabet Karim 0 La Vaillante 13 14/12/63 - 80 80,0 80,0 N 80,0 N 80,0 V 80,0 74,581 2

20 Arabat Rafik 11341 Gonesse 04/12/90
6 Camdessoucens Julien 20390 Pontarlier 14 24/05/86 - 107 100,2 175,0 V 180,0 V 185,0 N 185,0 n 180,0 152,187 1

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

   Side Referee 1  : Barbara Meyer

   Side Referee 2  : Johann Biree

Signature

 Competition Secretary MARIA MILEA

   Chief Referee   : Béatrice Knepfler

Hommes jusqu’à 107kg MALE Championnat de France IPC 2017

Attempts

Competition Official Position Name

24/06/2017 Strasbourg

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR JWR 



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Tougard Charlene Gonesse ESPOIR ESPOIR 38 OR

Classement meilleur indice Femmes Handisport



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 OUBAALI Hamza Gonesse ESPOIR 75,841 70 OR

2 BOUBACHRI Anass Gonesse ESPOIR 48,683 43 ARGENT

3 LAMHENE Christopher Vandoeuvre SENIOR 45,011 50 BRONZE

Classement meilleur indice Hommes Handisport



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Ghazouani Souhad ASPTT Lille SENIOR 117,575 130 OR

2 Servajean Martine Roanne SENIOR 77,744 70 ARGENT

3 Vincenti Pauline Strasbourg SENIOR 61,487 65 BRONZE

4 Berne Alexandra Gonesse SENIOR 52,658 63

Classement meilleur indice Femmes IPC



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Ardon Patrick Gonesse SENIOR 177,484 155 OR

2 Bourlon Axel Roanne SENIOR 169,508 150

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Lorch Jonathan Strasbourg SENIOR 146,196 141 OR

2 Tome Benjamin Strasbourg SENIOR 129,896 125 ARGENT

3 Caglar Kartal Strasbourg SENIOR 119,961 112 BRONZE

4 Yildirim Hasan Gonesse ESPOIR 102,584 97

5 Magry Fernand FAHVA SENIOR 83,011 78

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Vallet Pascal Strasbourg SENIOR 142,457 140 OR

2 Nard David Strasbourg SENIOR 139,369 140 ARGENT

3 Da Silva Fernando Strasbourg SENIOR 131,726 130 BRONZE

4 Copin David FAHVA SENIOR 131,542 130

5 Fradin Dominique Roanne SENIOR 98,563 97

7 Spielmann Alexandre Strasbourg SENIOR 89,475 90

8 Nassirou Nassirou Nassirou SENIOR 88,093 90

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Avom Mbume Julien Torcy SENIOR 150,807 158 OR

2 Tabet Karim La Vaillante SENIOR 74,581 80 ARGENT

3 Benssoum Badr-Eddine Gonesse ESPOIR 67,728 71 BRONZE

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Camdessoucens Julien Pontarlier SENIOR 152,187 180 OR

Classement meilleure barre IPC Hommes -80kg

Classement meilleur indice IPC Hommes -107kg

Classement meilleur indice IPC Hommes -54kg

Classement meilleure barre IPC Hommes -65kg

Classement meilleure barre IPC Hommes-72kg



8 LA VAILLANTE 74,581
9 VANDOEUVRE 45,011

6 PONTARLIER 152,187
7 TORCY 150,807

4 LILLE 264,456
5 FAHVA 214,554

2 GONESSE 400,515
3 ROANNE 384,686

Classement par Equipes

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES POINTS
1 STRASBOURG 428,022



10 Vandoeuvre 193,894
11 Ecole de Sport Handisport 162,412

8 Caen 444,696
9 La Vaillante 211,757

6 Torcy 467,322
7 Pontarlier 457,439

4 Lille 748,412
5 FAHVA 648,718

2 Gonesse 1258,390
3 Roanne 937,464

Classement super challenge

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES POINTS
1 Strasbourg 1298,589
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